ACCESS
MADE
EASY.
SWIVELPOLE.COM
2 DECADES OF
INNOVATION
 LOWERING  POLE SOLUTIONS
CATALOG 2023/24 NEC

Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ S3 M1.
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ S3 M1
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top/base finish Product code
8’ 19.8 AL S3-M1-2400-T-AL
10’ 22.0 AL S3-M1-3000-T-AL
8’ 31.7 HG S3-M1-2400-T-HG
10’ 36.1 HG S3-M1-3000-T-HG
8’ 33.0 SS S3-M1-2400-T-SS
10’ 37.7 SS S3-M1-3000-T-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  AL - Aluminum  SS - Stainless Steel  All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
Greenfields
8ft - 10ft
8 SWIVELPOLE.COM Discover more including videos, product drawings and CAD data

Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ S2 M1.
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ S2 M1
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top/base finish Product code
8’ 35.9 HG S2-M1-2400-T-HG
10’ 40.3 HG S2-M1-3000-T-HG
8’ 37.0 SS S2-M1-2400-T-SS
10’ 41.6 SS S2-M1-3000-T-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  SS -Stainless Steel  All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
Greenfields
8ft - 10ft
9SWIVELPOLE.COMDiscover more including videos, product drawings and CAD data
Swivelpole™ ST4 M1
Structure Mounted
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ ST4 M1
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top/base finish Product code
8’ 48.4 HG ST4-M1-2400-T-NCT-HG
10’ 52.8 HG ST4-M1-3000-T-NCT-HG
8’ 50.2 SS ST4-M1-2400-T-NCT-SS
10’ 54.8 SS ST4-M1-3000-T-NCT-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  SS - Stainless Steel  All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
ST4 M1
NEC
Top
NPS 11/2
DN 40
Threaded
Base
NPS 2
DN 50
Conduit
entries
Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ ST4 M1.
Designed for installation in
accordance with NEC standards
Applications
Ideal for lighting on walkways, platforms,
stairways, cooling tower.
Accessories
For optional accessories, see page 25.
The Swivelpole™ ST4 M1 replaces
the Swivelpole™ ST6 M1 and F1 M1
swivelpole.com/maxis
Greenfields
8ft - 10ft
10 SWIVELPOLE.COM Discover more including videos, product drawings and CAD data
Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ ST4 M1.
Designed for installation in
accordance with IEC standards
Applications
Ideal for lighting on walkways, platforms,
stairways, cooling tower.
Accessories
For optional accessories, see page 25.
ST4 M1
IEC
Top
NPS 11/2
DN 40
Threaded
Base
NPS 2
DN 50
Slotted
Swivelpole™ ST4 M1
Structure Mounted
The Swivelpole™ ST4 M1 replaces
the Swivelpole™ ST6 M1 and F1 M1
swivelpole.com/maxis
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ ST4 M1
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top/base finish Product code
8’ 48.4 HG ST4-M1-2400-T-HG
10’ 52.8 HG ST4-M1-3000-T-HG
8’ 50.2 SS ST4-M1-2400-T-SS
10’ 54.8 SS ST4-M1-3000-T-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  SS - Stainless Steel  All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
Greenfields
8ft - 10ft
11SWIVELPOLE.COMDiscover more including videos, product drawings and CAD data
Swivelpole™ ST7 M2
Structure Mounted
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ ST7 M2
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top/base finish Product code
8’ 34.8 AL ST7-M2-2400-T-NCT-AL
10’ 37.6 AL ST7-M2-3000-T-NCT-AL
8’ 69.5 HG ST7-M2-2400-T-NCT-HG
10’ 76.1 HG ST7-M2-3000-T-NCT-HG
8’ 73.0 SS ST7-M2-2400-T-NCT-SS
10’ 80.3 SS ST7-M2-3000-T-NCT-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  AL - Aluminum  SS - Stainless Steel  All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
ST7 M2
NEC
Top
NPS 2
DN 50
Threaded
Base
NPS 21/2
DN 65
Conduit
entries
Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ ST7 M2.
Designed for installation in
accordance with NEC standards
Applications
Ideal for lighting on walkways, platforms,
stairways, cooling towers.
Accessories
For optional accessories, see page 25.
Greenfields
8ft - 10ft
12 SWIVELPOLE.COM Discover more including videos, product drawings and CAD data
Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ ST7 M2.
Designed for installation in
accordance with IEC standards
Applications
Ideal for lighting on walkways, platforms,
stairways, cooling towers.
Accessories
For optional accessories, see page 25.
Swivelpole™ ST7 M2
Structure Mounted
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ ST7 M2
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top/base finish Product code
8’ 34.8 AL ST7-M2-2400-T-AL
10’ 37.6 AL ST7-M2-3000-T-AL
8’ 69.5 HG ST7-M2-2400-T-HG
10’ 76.1 HG ST7-M2-3000-T-HG
8’ 72.2 SS ST7-M2-2400-T-SS
10’ 79.4 SS ST7-M2-3000-T-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  AL - Aluminum  SS - Stainless Steel  All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
ST7 M2
IEC
Top

Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ C2 M2.
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ C2 M2
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top/base finish Product code
8’ 29.7 HG C2-M2-2400-T-HG
10’ 32.6 HG C2-M2-3000-T-HG
13’ 37.2 HG C2-M2-4000-T-HG
8’ 17.4 AL C2-M2-2400-T-HG-AL
10’ 20.6 AL C2-M2-3000-T-HG-AL
13’ 26.0 AL C2-M2-4000-T-HG-AL
8’ 40.5 SS C2-M2-2400-T-SS
10’ 47.7 SS C2-M2-3000-T-SS
13’ 60.1 SS C2-M2-4000-T-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  AL - Aluminum  SS-Stainless Steel All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
C2 M2
Top
NPS 2

Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ F7 M2.
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ F7 M2
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top/base finish Product code
10’ 53.7 HG F7-M2-3000-P-HG
13’ 62.7 HG F7-M2-4000-P-HG
16.5’ 71.8 HG F7-M2-5000-P-HG
20’ 80.8 HG F7-M2-6000-P-HG
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
Greenfields
10ft - 13ft
* CSA Certification currently not available

Scan code for more information on
Swivelpole™ R1 M1 and R1 M2.
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ R1 M1 & R1 M2
Suits pole
size (NPS)
Weight
(lb)
Finish* Maximum equipment  Weight
(lb)** by height
Product code
8 ft 10 ft 13 ft 16 ft
1¼ 10.1 HG 44 33 - - R1-M1-32-HG
1½ 9.7 HG 44 44 - - R1-M1-40-HG
2 13.4 HG 44 44 33 22 R1-M2-50-HG
2½ 16.1 HG 44 44 33 22 R1-M2-5076-HG
1¼ 10.3 SS 44 33 - - R1-M1-32-SS
1½ 14.5 SS 44 44 - - R1-M1-40-SS
2 19.6 SS 44 44 33 22 R1-M2-50-SS
2½ 19.6 SS 44 44 33 22 R1-M2-5076-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  SS - Stainless Steel All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
R1-M1-32 & R1-M1-40 R1-M2-50  R1-M2-5076
Brownfields
Greenfields

Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ R2 M1.
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ R2 M1
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top finish Product code
8’ 14.8 AL R2-M1-40-2400-T-AL
10’ 17.0 AL R2-M1-40-3000-T-AL
8’ 20.7 HG R2-M1-40-2400-T-HG
10’ 25.1 HG R2-M1-40-3000-T-HG
8’ 21.8 SS R2-M1-40-2400-T-SS
10’ 26.2 SS R2-M1-40-3000-T-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  AL - Aluminum SS - Stainless Steel All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
Brownfields
8ft - 10ft
20 SWIVELPOLE.COM Discover more including videos, product drawings and CAD data
Swivelpole™ R2 M1 HVPT
MaxisTM joint with high vibration pole top
Designed for installation in
accordance with NEC standards
Brownfields
Convert rigid poles to lowering poles by
installing a Maxis™ joint and renewing the
pole top using the pole conversion tool kit,
see page 22.
Accessories
For optional accessories, see page 25.
R2 M1
HVPT
Top
NPS 11/2
DN 40
Threaded
Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ R2 M1 HVPT.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Swivelpole™ R2 M1 HVPT
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top finish Product code
8’ 21.6 HG R2-M1-HVPT-40-2400-T-001-HG
10’ 26.2 HG R2-M1-HVPT-40-3000-T-001-HG
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
Brownfields
8ft - 10ft
21SWIVELPOLE.COMDiscover more including videos, product drawings and CAD data
Swivelpole™ R2 M2
MaxisTM joint with pole top
Designed for installation in
accordance with NEC standards
Brownfields
Convert rigid poles to lowering poles by
installing a Maxis™ joint and renewing the
pole top using the pole conversion tool kit,
see page 22.
Accessories
For optional accessories, see page 25.
R2 M2
Top
NPS 2
DN 50
Threaded
Scan code for more information
on Swivelpole™ R2 M2.
 ORDERING INFORMATION�
Swivelpole™ R2 M2
Installed height Weight (lb) Pole top finish Product code
8’ 21.8 AL R2-M2-50-2400-T-AL
10’ 25.8 AL R2-M2-50-3000-T-AL
8’ 28.0 HG R2-M2-50-2400-T-HG
10’ 35.0 HG R2-M2-50-3000-T-HG
8’ 29.3 SS R2-M2-50-2400-T-SS
10’ 35.9 SS R2-M2-50-3000-T-SS
HG - Hot-dip Galvanized  AL - Aluminum  SS- Stainless Steel All dimensions are nominal, in imperial sizes
Brownfields
8ft - 10ft
22 SWIVELPOLE.COM Discover more including videos, product drawings and CAD data